
2012 Boys Basketball Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Dave Carr
Regional Consultant
Murray State University
1401 State Route 121 North
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): ?
Phone (cell): 270 293 1698
Email: dscarrky@newwavecomm.net
Site: Murray State University

Region 2
Mike Quinn
Athletic Director
Madisonville North Hopkins HS
4515 Hanson Road
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 270 - 825 -6017 Ext. 2111
Phone (cell): 270 - 399 - 5415
Email: michael.quinn@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville North Hopkins HS

Region 3
Charles Patton
Athletic Director
Ohio County High School
1400 South Main
Hartford, KY   42347
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 270/274-3366  ext 187
Phone (cell): 270/256-1390
Email: charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us
Site: Ohio County High School

Region 4
Tim Schlosser
Athletic Director
Franklin-Simpson
400 South College St
Franklin, KY   42314
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 270 586-3273
Phone (cell): 270 776-1530
Email: tim.schlosser@simpson.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin-Simpson High School

Region 5
Chris Bauer
Athletic Director
Central Hardin
3040 Leitchfield Road
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 270-737-6800
Phone (cell): 270-268-6666
Email: chris,bauer@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Central Hardin High School

Region 6
Kevin Salyer
Athletic Director
Doss
7601 St. Andrews Church Road
Louisville, KY   40214
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 502-485-8754
Phone (cell): 502-718-0755
Email: Kevin.salyer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Doss High School

Region 7
David Zuberer
Athletic Director
Dupont Manual
120 West Lee Street
Louisville, KY   40208
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 502-485-8489
Phone (cell): 502-276-6219
Email: David.Zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: duPont Manual High School

Region 8
Todd Gilley
Athletic Director
Henry County
1120 Eminence Rd
New Castle Ky, KY   40050
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 502-845-8670
Phone (cell): 502-8174787
Email: too.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Co

Region 9
Stan Steidel
Athletic Director
Holmes
2500 Madison Ave.
Covington, KY   41014
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): (859) 655-9545 ext 16260
Phone (cell): (859) 240-0383
Email: stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us
Site: Holmes High School

Region 10
Gene Heffington
Athletic Director
Montgomery County
724 Woodford Dr.
Mt. Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 859-479-8765
Phone (cell): 859-585-3974
Email:
gene.heffington@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County High School

Region 11
David Parke
Business Manager
Eastern Kentucky University
115 Alumni Coliseum
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 859-622-2121
Phone (cell): 859-358-8371
Email: David.Parke@EKU.EDU
Site: Eastern Kentucky University

Region 12
Randy Elmore
Athletic Director
Pulaski County
511 University Dr.
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 606-679-1574
Phone (cell): 606-271-6229
Email: randy.elmore@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Pulaski Co. High School

Region 13
Beulah Campbell
Tournament Director
Barbourville
P. O. Box 520
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 606-546-3120
Phone (cell): 606-627-3927
Email: beulah.campbel@bville.kyschools.us
Site: Barbourville High School

Region 14
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 1-606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 1-606-497-7366
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central High School

Region 15
Kevin Garris
Athletic Director
Pikeville
120 Championship Drive
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 606-432-0185
Phone (cell): 606-422-6565
Email: kevin.garris@pikeville.kyschools.us
Site: Pikeville High School
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2012 Boys Basketball Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 16
Jeffrey Liles
Athletic Director
Morehead State University
100 Admissions Center
Morehead, KY   40351
Phone (home): ?
Phone (work): 606-783-2555
Phone (cell): 859-585-2933
Email: j.liles@moreheadstate.edu
Site: Morehead State University
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